UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's
Office records

Inventory

Accession No: 94-109

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries
Sciences, Dean's Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and
restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00449/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERY SCIENCES COLLEGE. DEAN

Box 1

University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Accession No. 94-109

Inventory provided by the College
© at time of transfer

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

"Washington

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Institute for Marine Studies
Oceanography -- General

Oceanography -- General

Relation of APL to University
Correspondence 1988 -- (Waiting
Questionnaires
Information Services

Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of
Study of

Transfer

Indirect

Indirect

Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect
Indirect

Indirect

Indirect

Costs -

Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs

Costs -

Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs
Costs

to Archives)

1980-81
1979-80
1978-79
1977-78
1976-77
1975-76
1974-75
1972-73
1971-72
1970-71
1969-70
1968-69
1967-68
1966-67
1965-66
1964-65
1963-64
1962-63
1961-62

1989
1987
1986
1982
1988
1981
1986-89



W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERY SCIENCES

Box 1 cont'd

Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
~ Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
Environmental

Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
- Olympus
Olympus

News
News
News
News
News
News

News
News
News
News
News

Outlook,

Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,
Outlook,

#14
#13
#12
#11
#10
#9
#8
#6
#5
#4
#2

COLLEGE. DEAN

Accession No. 94-109

IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,
IES,

UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume
UW-Volume

15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
15,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

The Olympus Project, UW, First Year Summary

A ANO == NDWUNONd 0O

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1984-85



W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERY SCIENCES COLLEGE. DEAN
Accession No. 94-109

Box 2

Search Committee, Vol. I, Fisheries Director

Search Committee, Vol 1II, Fisheries Director
Search Committee, Vol. III, Fisheries Director

Awards, COFS Service

Research

Research

Research

Teaching
Former Awards -- not given anymore
Awards, Faculty Workstation Initiative
Carnegie

College Computing Space

Correspondence, COFS Mar-Dec

Jan-May, Jun-Dec
Jan-May
Jun-Dec
Correspondence
Correspondence

Cost Center Reports
UW Graduate School Annual Report

UW Graduate School Grant and Contract Services Annual
Reports

Western Regional Aquaculture Consortium
Annual Accomplishments Report

1984-85
1985
1985

1988-90
1988-89
1989-90
1989-90
1989-90

1989
1989
1990
1985,
1987,
1988
1981
1982
1983
1983

1988
1989

1981-87
1980-81
1978-79
1979-80

1980-81
1981-82

1987-89



W.U. OCEAN AND FISHERY SCIENCES COLLEGE. DEAN
Accession No. 94-109

Box 3

RE: RESEARCH ADVISORY BOARD

FILE NAME

Faculty Governance System of the Graduate School

Graduate School Executive Committee Minutes and Agenda -
Ethical Standards in the Conduct of Research

Indirect Costs

Indirect Cost Recovery on Sponsored Programs,

Integrity of Research '

Bergey Trust

Maintenance Funding

Meeting of Research Advisory Board June 29, 1983

Membership of Research Advisory Board

Minutes of Meetings of Research Advisory Board and Agenda
Negotiating Revised Proposal Budgets

Notes

Patent and Invention Policy

Relationship of Sponsored Research to Academic Goals

Large Scale Computing in Science and Engineering Report
Research Division and the University

Scientific Equipment in the Universities, Obsolete & Deteriorating
Task Force on Research Administration: Its Cost and Funding
University Task Force on Technology Transfer

University of Washington as a Research University

DoD University Research Instrumentation Program FY-83 ,
Conference on Research & Development Budget for 1982 & Future Years
Direct and Indirect Costs of Research at Colleges and Universities
Application of Indirect Cost Rates to Recharge Center Charges
BRS Shared Instrumentation Grant for FY 1984

Comparison of Grant & Contract Supported FTEs

Academic Indirect Cost Revenue Distribution Policy
Academic-Industrial Complex Science Vol. 217, 17 Sept 1983
1985-87 Equipment Match

YEAR
1983
1983
1982
1983
1982
1983
1989
1983
1983
1983
1983
1982
1983
1983
1982
1982

1983

1981
1981
1982
1981.
1981
1982
1982
1981-82
1980
1983
1987



