

# University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office records

### Inventory

Accession No: 94-109

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, College of Ocean and Fisheries Sciences, Dean's Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00449/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## Inventory provided by the College at time of transfer

#### Box 1

University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1980-81
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1979-80
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1978-79
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1977-78
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1976-77
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1975-76
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1974-75
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1972-73
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1971-72
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1970-71
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1969-70
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1968-69
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1967-68
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1966-67
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1965-66
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1964-65
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1963-64
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1962-63
University of Washington Annual Study of Indirect Costs	1961-62
Institute for Marine Co. I'	
Institute for Marine Studies	1989
Oceanography General	1987
Oceanography General	1986
Relation of APL to University	1982
Correspondence 1988 (Waiting Transfer to Archives)	1988
Questionnaires	1981
Information Services	1986-89

### Box 1 cont'd

Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 11	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 10	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 9	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 8	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 7	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 6	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 5	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 4	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 3	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 15, Number 2	1987
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 12	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 11	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 10	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 9	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 8	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 7	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 6	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 5	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 2	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 14, Number 1	1986
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 12	1985
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 9	1985
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 7	1985
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 6	1985
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 4	1985
Environmental Outlook, IES, UW-Volume 13, Number 1	1985
Olympus News #14	1987
Olympus News #13	1986
Olympus News #12	1986
Olympus News #11	1986
Olympus News #10	1986
Olympus News #9	1985
Olympus News #8	1985
Olympus News #6	1985
Olympus News #5	1985
Olympus News #4	1985
Olympus News #2	1985
The Olympus Project, UW, First Year Summary	1984-85
▼	

### Box 2

Search Committee, Vol. I, Fisheries Director Search Committee, Vol. II, Fisheries Director Search Committee, Vol. III, Fisheries Director	1984-85 1985 1985
Awards, COFS Service Research Research Research Teaching	1988-90 1988-89 1989-90 1989-90 1989-90
Former Awards not given anymore	1989
Awards, Faculty Workstation Initiative	1989
Carnegie	1990
College Computing Space	1985, 1987, 1988
Correspondence, COFS Mar-Dec Jan-May, Jun-Dec Jan-May Jun-Dec	1981 1982 1983 1983
Correspondence Correspondence	1988 1989
Cost Center Reports	1981-87
UW Graduate School Annual Report	1980-81
UW Graduate School Grant and Contract Services Annual Reports	1978-79 1979-80 1980-81 1981-82
Western Regional Aquaculture Consortium Annual Accomplishments Report	1987-89

### Box 3

## **RE: RESEARCH ADVISORY BOARD**

FILE NAME	YEAR
Faculty Governance System of the Graduate School	1983
Graduate School Executive Committee Minutes and Agenda	1983
Ethical Standards in the Conduct of Research	1982
Indirect Costs	1983
Indirect Cost Recovery on Sponsored Programs	1982
Integrity of Research	1983
Bergey Trust	1989
Maintenance Funding	1983
Meeting of Research Advisory Board June 29, 1983	1983
Membership of Research Advisory Board	1983
Minutes of Meetings of Research Advisory Board and Agenda	1983
Negotiating Revised Proposal Budgets	1982
Notes	1983
Patent and Invention Policy	1983
Relationship of Sponsored Research to Academic Goals	1982
Large Scale Computing in Science and Engineering Report	1982
Research Division and the University	
Scientific Equipment in the Universities, Obsolete & Deteriorating	1983
Task Force on Research Administration: Its Cost and Funding	
University Task Force on Technology Transfer	1981
University of Washington as a Research University	1981
DoD University Research Instrumentation Program FY-83	1982
Conference on Research & Development Budget for 1982 & Future Years	1981
Direct and Indirect Costs of Research at Colleges and Universities	1981
Application of Indirect Cost Rates to Recharge Center Charges	1982
BRS Shared Instrumentation Grant for FY 1984	1982
Comparison of Grant & Contract Supported FTEs	1981-82
Academic Indirect Cost Revenue Distribution Policy	1980
Academic-Industrial Complex Science Vol. 217, 17 Sept. 1983	1983
1985-87 Equipment Match	1987